

Pilgrim's Pride Corporation Investor Relations Department 1770 Promontory Circle Greeley, CO 80634-9038 United States

Visit IR website ☐ Sign-up for Email alerts ☐

NASDAQ: PPC	
Last Trade:	31.21
Trade Time:	4:00 PM ET Oct 27, 2017
Change:	0.00 (0.000%)
Day Range	N/A - N/A
52-Week Range	17.15 - 31.42
Volume	N/A

Stock information is provided by eSignal, stock charts provided by EDGAR Online. Stock data is delayed approximately 20 minutes.

# **Company Profile**

At Pilgrim's Pride, we believe in providing investors and shareholders with accurate, updated information about the company and our financial results.

... (more)

#### **Stock Performance**



## Press Releases [View all]

Oct 24, 2017

Pilgrim's to Close Processing Facility in Luverne; Improved Efficiencies and Synergy Enhancement Cited

Oct 16, 2017

<u>Pilgrim's Pride Corporation to Host Third</u> <u>Quarter 2017 Earnings Call on November 8,</u> 2017

Sep 29, 2017

<u>Pilgrim's Pride Closes \$850.0 million Senior</u> <u>Unsecured Notes Offering</u>

Sep 26, 2017

<u>Pilgrim's Pride Prices \$850.0 million Senior</u> Unsecured Notes Offering

Sep 25, 2017

<u>Pilgrim's Pride Announces Senior Unsecured</u> Notes Offering

### Upcoming Events [View all]

Nov 8, 2017 7:00 AM MT

Q3 2017 Pilgrim's Pride Earnings Conference
Call

## Financials [View all]

Third Quarter Financial Results

Feb 9, 2017

Annual Report (10-K)

Mar 31, 2017

Proxy Statement (DEF 14A)

Aug 3, 2017

Quarterly Report (10-Q)

May 4, 2017

Quarterly Report (10-Q)

Oct 27, 2016

Quarterly Report (10-Q)